Spec Sheet
The data is reference only. Electrical characteristics vary depending on environment or measurement condition.
TAIYO YUDEN reserves the right to make change to the Date at any time without notice.
Before making final selection, please check product specification.
INDUCTORS
Wire-wound Chip Inductors for Signal Lines (LB series M type / LE series M type)
LBM2016T2R2J
Features
Item Summary
2.2μH(±5%), 340mA, 0806
Lifecycle Stage
Mass Production
Standard packaging quantity (minimum)
Taping 2000pcs
Products characteristics table
CaseSize (EIA/JIS) 0806/2016
Inductance 2.2μH(±5%)
Inductance Measuring Frequency 7.96MHz
Rated Current 340mA
DC Resistance (max) 0.702Ω
Avg. of DC.Resistance 0.54Ω
Self-resonant Frequency (min) 75MHz
Q (min) 30min
RoHS Compliance Yes
Halogen Free Yes
Soldering Method Reflow
External Dimensions
L 2mm  ±0.2
W 1.6mm  ±0.2
H 1.6mm  ±0.2
e 0.5mm  ±0.2
2014.12.22
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
                                1 / 1
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Fixed Inductors category:
Click to view products by  Murata manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
CR32NP-100KC  CR32NP-151KC  CR32NP-180KC  CR32NP-181KC  CR32NP-1R5MC  CR32NP-390KC  CR32NP-3R9MC  CR32NP-
680KC  CR32NP-820KC  CR32NP-8R2MC  CR43NP-390KC  CR43NP-560KC  CR43NP-680KC  CR54NP-181KC  CR54NP-470LC
CR54NP-820KC  CR54NP-8R5MC  70F224AI  MGDQ4-00004-P  MHL1ECTTP18NJ  MHQ1005P10NJ  MHQ1005P1N0S  MHQ1005P2N4S
MHQ1005P3N6S  MHQ1005P5N1S  MHQ1005P8N2J  PE-51506NL  PE-53601NL  PE-53602NL  PE-53630NL  PE-53824SNLT  PE-92100NL
PG0434.801NLT  PG0936.113NLT  9220-20  9310-16  PM06-2N7  PM06-39NJ  A01TK  1206CS-471XJ  HC2LP-R47-R  HC2-R47-R  HC3-
2R2-R  HCF1305-3R3-R  1206CS-151XG  RCH664NP-140L  RCH664NP-4R7M  RCH8011NP-221L  RCP1317NP-332L  RCP1317NP-391L